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137 Streatham Hill - Sloane Square - Oxford Circus

Daily

N137
Every night
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Monday - Friday
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0459 0511 0523 0628 0645 0842 1758 1847 0003
Clapham Common Station „ 0510 0522 0534 Then 0639 Then 0657 Then 0859 Then 1813 Then 1901 Then 0014
Battersea Park Station Ê 0518 0530 0542 about 0648 about 0706 about 0914 about 1823 about 1911 about 0022
Sloane Square „ 0525 0537 0549 every 0655 every 0713 every 0926 every 1832 every 1919 every 0029
Knightsbridge Station „ 0527 0539 0551 10 0657 5 0715 3-4 0932 5-6 1838 8 1924 10 0031
Hyde Park Corner „ 0529 0541 0553 mins 0700 mins 0718 minutes 0936 minutes 1843 mins 1929 minutes 0033
Marble Arch „ 0532 0544 0556 until 0704 until 0722 until 0940 until 1847 until 1933 until 0036
Oxford Circus „ 0538 0550 0602 0711 0730 0955 1901 1946 0042

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0459 0629 0741 1705 1808 0003
Clapham Common Station „ 0510 Then 0640 Then 0752 Then 1720 Then 1822 Then 0014
Battersea Park Station Ê 0518 every 0648 about 0800 about 1731 about 1833 about 0022
Sloane Square „ 0525 15 0655 every 0807 every 1740 every 1842 every 0029
Knightsbridge Station „ 0527 minutes 0657 10 0809 6 1746 7-8 1847 10 0031
Hyde Park Corner „ 0529 until 0659 minutes 0811 minutes 1750 minutes 1851 minutes 0033
Marble Arch „ 0532 0702 until 0814 until 1755 until 1855 until 0036
Oxford Circus „ 0538 0708 0820 1810 1907 0042

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0459 0629 0842 0003
Clapham Common Station „ 0510 Then 0640 Then 0853 Then 0014
Battersea Park Station Ê 0518 every 0648 about 0901 about 0022
Sloane Square „ 0525 15 0655 every 0908 every 0029
Knightsbridge Station „ 0527 minutes 0657 12 0910 10 0031
Hyde Park Corner „ 0529 until 0659 minutes 0912 minutes 0033
Marble Arch „ 0532 0702 until 0915 until 0036
Oxford Circus „ 0538 0708 0921 0042

N137 - Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Crystal Palace Parade 0002 0432
Norwood Crown Point 0009 0439
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0018 Then 0448
Clapham Common Station „ 0029 every 0459
Battersea Park Station Ê 0034 30 0504
Sloane Square „ 0039 minutes 0509
Knightsbridge Station „ 0042 until 0512
Hyde Park Corner „ 0044 0514
Marble Arch „ 0047 0517
Oxford Circus „ 0053 0523

N137 - Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Crystal Palace Parade 0002 0332 0352 0412 0432
Norwood Crown Point 0009 0339 0359 0419 0439
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0018 Then 0348 0408 0428 0448
Clapham Common Station „ 0029 every 0359 0419 0439 0459
Battersea Park Station Ê 0034 15 0404 0424 0444 0504
Sloane Square „ 0039 minutes 0409 0429 0449 0509
Knightsbridge Station „ 0042 until 0412 0432 0452 0512
Hyde Park Corner „ 0044 0414 0434 0454 0514
Marble Arch „ 0047 0417 0437 0457 0517
Oxford Circus „ 0053 0423 0443 0503 0523

Operated by Arriva London for London Buses    18.6.05    T6196O
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Oxford Circus - Sloane Square - Streatham Hill 
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137
Daily

N137
Every night

Monday - Friday
Oxford Circus „ 0545 0631 0709 1020 1644 1914 2023 0047
Marble Arch „ 0550 Then 0637 Then 0715 Then 1029 Then 1656 Then 1924 Then 2031 Then 0052
Hyde Park Corner „ 0553 about 0641 about 0719 about 1034 about 1702 about 1930 about 2036 about 0055
Knightsbridge Station „ 0555 every 0643 every 0721 every 1037 every 1705 every 1933 every 2038 every 0057
Sloane Square „ 0557 12 0645 10 0723 4-5 1042 6 1711 4-5 1938 7-8 2042 10 0059
Battersea Park Station Ê 0604 mins 0653 mins 0731 mins 1051 minutes 1721 minutes 1945 mins 2049 minutes 0106
Clapham Common Station „ 0611 until 0701 until 0741 until 1101 until 1733 until 1954 until 2058 until 0113
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0621 0711 0753 1113 1747 2006 2110 0123

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Oxford Circus „ 0545 0715 0825 0921 1817 2005 0047
Marble Arch „ 0550 Then 0720 Then 0830 Then 0928 Then 1827 Then 2013 Then 0052
Hyde Park Corner „ 0553 every 0723 about 0833 about 0932 about 1832 about 2018 about 0055
Knightsbridge Station „ 0555 15 0725 every 0835 every 0935 every 1835 every 2020 every 0057
Sloane Square „ 0557 minutes 0727 10 0837 8 0939 6 1838 7-8 2024 10 0059
Battersea Park Station Ê 0604 until 0734 minutes 0844 mins 0945 minutes 1847 minutes 2031 minutes 0106
Clapham Common Station „ 0611 0741 until 0851 until 0953 until 1857 until 2040 until 0113
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0621 0751 0902 1006 1910 2052 0123

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Oxford Circus „ 0545 0745 0951 0047
Marble Arch „ 0550 Then 0750 Then 0956 Then 0052
Hyde Park Corner „ 0553 every 0753 about 0959 about 0055
Knightsbridge Station „ 0555 15 0755 every 1002 every 0057
Sloane Square „ 0557 minutes 0757 12 1006 10 0059
Battersea Park Station Ê 0604 until 0804 minutes 1014 minutes 0106
Clapham Common Station „ 0611 0811 until 1022 until 0113
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0621 0821 1033 0123

N137 - Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Oxford Circus „ 0100 0530
Marble Arch „ 0105 0535
Hyde Park Corner „ 0108 Then 0538
Knightsbridge Station „ 0110 every 0540
Sloane Square „ 0113 30 0543
Battersea Park Station Ê 0119 minutes 0549
Clapham Common Station „ 0125 until 0555
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0135 0605
Norwood Crown Point 0143 0613
Crystal Palace Parade 0149 0619

N137 - Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Oxford Circus „ 0058 0258 0314 0330 0430 0450 0510 0530
Marble Arch „ 0105 0305 0320 0335 0435 0455 0515 0535
Hyde Park Corner „ 0108 Then 0308 0323 0338 Then 0438 0458 0518 0538
Knightsbridge Station „ 0110 every 0310 0325 0340 every 0440 0500 0520 0540
Sloane Square „ 0113 15 0313 0328 0343 15 0443 0503 0523 0543
Battersea Park Station Ê 0119 minutes 0319 0334 0349 minutes 0449 0509 0529 0549
Clapham Common Station „ 0125 until 0325 0340 0355 until 0455 0515 0535 0555
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0135 0335 0350 0405 0505 0525 0545 0605
Norwood Crown Point 0143 0343 0358 0413 0513 0533 0553 0613
Crystal Palace Parade 0149 0349 0404 0419 0519 0539 0559 0619
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